Prova
100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1.500 m
5.000 m
10.000 m
110mc/b H

400 mc/b. H
3.000 m c/ob. ST
Altura — HJ

Vara — PV
Distancia — LJ
Triplo-TJ

Peso — SP

Disco — DT
Dardo — JT
Martelo HT
4x100 m

4x400 m

Prova
100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1.500 m
100 mc/b. - H
400 mc/b. —H
3.000 m c/ob. — ST
Altura — HJ
Vara — PV
Distancia — LJ
Triplo - TJ
Peso - SP
Disco — DT
Dardo — JT

C8AE

db loterias
L 4

Marca
9.99 (-0.3)
20.02 (0.5)
44.45
1.44.52
3.34.99
13.17.64
28.21.25
13.30 (-0.8)
13.30 (0.5)
48.12
8.26.95
2.36
5.92
8.51
17.90 (0.4)
21.82

67.02
88.20
79.90
38.63

3.01.88

Marca
11.05 (1.7)
22.43 (-2.0)
50.38
1.57.38
4.12.03
12.64 (0.7)
53.56
9.31.03
2.00
475
7.10 (1.6)
14.81 (1.7)
20.73
66.67
62.33
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RECORDES / RECORDS

Masculino

Atleta
Daniel Bailey
Michael Johnson
Leonard Byrd
Gilbert Kipchoge
Noureddine Morceli
Abraham Chebii
Robert Sigei Kipngetich
Jack Pierce
Redelen Melo dos Santos
Samuel Matete
Patrick Langat
Javier Sotomayor
Dean Starkey
Roland McGhee
Jadel Gregério
Darlan Romani

Attila Horvath

Jan Zelezny

Primoz Kozmuz
Equipe do Brasil - A

Local
Belém, PA
Sao Paulo, SP
Belém, PA
Belém, PA
Rio de Janeiro, RJ
Rio de Janeiro, RJ
Belém, PA
Séo Paulo, SP
Belém, PA
Rio de Janeiro, RJ
Belém, PA
Sao Paulo, SP
Séo Paulo, SP
Sao Paulo, SP
Belém, PA
Séao Bernardo do
Campo, SP
Séo Paulo, SP
Sao Paulo, SP
Belém, PA
Rio de Janeiro, RJ

Data
24/05/2009
19/05/1991
05/05/2002
25/05/2008
03/05/1998
23/05/2010
24/05/2009
14/05/1995
22/05/2005
04/05/1996
25/05/2008
21/05/1994
21/05/1994
14/05/1995
20/05/2007
03/06/2017

19/05/1991
14/05/1995
24/05/2009
19/05/2012

Carlos Roberto P. Moraes Junior, Sandro Ricardo Rodrigues Viana, Nilson de
Oliveira André, Diego Henrique Farias Cavalcanti

Equipe da Venezuela

Rio de Janeiro, RJ

19/05/2012

Albert Bravo, Arturo Ramirez, José Melendez, Omar Longart

Feminino

Atleta
Ana Claudia Lemos Silva
Gwen Torrence
Rochelle Steves
Maria Mutola
Mardrea Hayman
Brigitte Foster
Lashinda Demus
Salima El Ouali Alami
Stefka Kostadinova

Fabiana de Almeida Murer

Inessa Kravets
Trecia Smith

Vita Pavlysh
Yelena Antonova
Osleidys Menéndes

Local

BRA Belém, PA

USA Séo Paulo, SP
USA Séo Paulo, SP
MOZ Sao Paulo, SP

Belém, PA
Belém, PA
Belém, PA
Rio de Janeiro, RJ

BUL Sé&o Paulo, SP

Rio de Janeiro, RJ
Sao Paulo, SP
Belém, PA

Rio de Janeiro, RJ
Rio de Janeiro, RJ
Belém, PA

\a PisTAe  MAX >
.\ CAMPO

RECOVERY

Data
12/05/2013
14/05/1995
17/05/1992
16/05/1993
05/05/2002
05/05/2002
22/05/2005
19/05/2012
21/09/1986
23/05/2010
20/05/1990
22/05/2005
04/05/1997
14/05/2000
21/05/2006



Wy LoTERiAS
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Prova Marca Atleta Pais Local Data
Martelo — HT 78.00 Anita Wlodarczyk POL Sé&o Bernardo do 03/06/2017
Campo, SP
4x100 m 43.01 Equipe do Brasil - A BRA Rio de Janeiro, RJ  19/05/2012

Ana Claudia Lemos da Silva, Vanda Ferreira Gomes, Evelyn Carolina de Oliveira
dos Santos, Rosangela Cristina Oliveira Santos

4x400 m 3.31.79 Equipe do Brasil - A BRA Rio de Janeiro, RJ  19/05/2012

Geisa Aparecida Muniz Coutinho, Lucimar Teodoro, Joelma das Neves Souza,
Jailma Sales de Lima

R . PATRIA AMADA ~ Bj {8 _ooveano 00 taraso 5y > -
CBAL 8 TUERAST NEWON (Giristiisieio {/Ri0 \aPsme MAXO)

PREFEITURA



